MICHAEL CALDWELL

Stop Del Date

1

2
3
4

01/08/13
01/08/13
01/08/13
01/08/13

Payroll

01/18/13

Reference

260171356
270171356
240171178
130171184

S 284.59

00207

Account
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX

01/25/13

01/07 - 08/12

Stop Name
ADA INDEGENT
XEROX CORP
BOISE STATE UNIV
APPLIED MATERIALS

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

$

$

City
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

189.73

(75.00)

$

114.73

State

%
474.32

w |l unnun

474.32



